
Ladies Premier Division

Position Club Total

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Points

1 Abbey Runners 1 17 19 20 23 34 37 41 192

2 Roundhay Runners 6 8 21 25 38 46 58 62 264

3 Hyde Park Harriers 9 14 26 39 43 44 49 56 280

4 Valley Striders 11 15 16 27 32 54 80 87 322

5 Harrogate Harriers 5 18 28 48 51 64 100 118 432

6 St Theresa's AC 2 4 10 105 109 131 153 172 686

7 Rothwell Harriers 33 68 102 124 147 216 217 243 1150

Ladies First Division

Position Club Scoring runners Total

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Points

1 Chapel Allerton Runners 22 52 73 88 91 104 130 560

2 Nidd Valley Road Runners 12 35 77 85 95 134 137 575

3 Airecentre Pacers 24 42 69 98 101 128 173 635

4 Horsforth Fellandale 63 83 111 123 138 150 181 849

5 Horsforth Harriers 45 75 94 133 159 174 198 878

6 Saltaire Striders 103 108 112 175 177 180 207 1062

7 Wetherby Runners 79 84 152 199 200 304 317 1335

Ladies Second Division

Position Club Total

1 2 3 4 5 6 Points

1 York Postal Harriers 40 47 53 55 66 92 353

2 Kirkstall Harriers 36 57 59 70 97 143 462

3 Vale of York AC 7 29 67 121 221 248 693

4 Ackworth Road Runners 50 72 119 136 155 194 726

5 Wharfedale Harriers 3 30 117 122 234 317 823

6 Kippax Harriers 106 176 184 219 239 247 1171

7 Knaresborough Striders 71 82 178 257 317 317 1222

8 Dragons RC 127 251 305 317 317 317 1634

9 York Tri Club 225 292 317 317 317 317 1785

10 Bradford Airedale AC 205 317 317 317 317 317 1790

11 Ilkley Harriers 281 288 300 317 317 317 1820

Ladies Vets Premier Division

Position Club Total

35+ 35+ 35+ 45+ 45+ 55+ 65+ Points

1 Roundhay Runners 13 46 86 6 21 169 215 556

2 Valley Striders 16 27 99 32 54 87 317 632

3 Harrogate Harriers 5 28 118 64 100 51 317 683

4 Abbey Runners 23 74 110 20 76 232 306 841

5 Horsforth Fellandale 63 111 138 83 123 181 317 1016

6 Horsforth Harriers 133 174 198 45 94 75 317 1036

7 Saltaire Striders 108 112 207 103 175 180 177 1062

8 St Theresa's AC 10 105 153 131 196 246 272 1113

9 Rothwell Harriers 33 102 124 147 250 243 216 1115

10 Ackworth Road Runners 50 72 119 136 155 297 317 1146

11 Wetherby Runners 152 199 200 79 84 304 317 1335

Ladies Vets First Division

Position Club Scoring Runners Total

35+ 35+ 45+ 55+ 65+ Points

1 Nidd Valley Road Runners 95 137 35 85 290 642

2 York Postal Harriers 53 66 55 182 317 673

3 Hyde Park Harriers 26 39 81 269 317 732

4 Airecentre Pacers 69 98 42 273 317 799

5 Knaresborough Striders 82 257 71 178 317 905

6 Chapel Allerton Runners 22 52 211 317 317 919

7 Kirkstall Harriers 57 171 143 252 317 940

8 Wharfedale Harriers 3 117 317 234 317 988

9 Kippax Harriers 106 219 176 184 317 1002

10 Vale of York AC 67 221 126 317 317 1048

11 Dragons RC 127 251 305 317 317 1317

12 York Tri Club 225 317 317 317 317 1493

13 Ilkley Harriers 288 317 300 281 317 1503

14 Bradford Airedale AC 317 317 317 317 317 1585
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